42100
1011
102
103
1104
105
106
107 .
1108
109
16

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

2l
2 .
23
24
25
26
27
28

3l
32
33
34
35
36 .

38
39

41
42

45
46
47
48
49

53
54
55

57
59

€l
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73 -

75
76

77
78 -
79

8l
82
83"

85
86 -
87
88
89
90
o1
92
93
94

95

29

- I
51 °

58 -

Quaker Drug Company
. J W, stoneking
. C. A, Sandersen

W, S. Hooker

 W.S. Hooker

W. 5. Hooker
Chas. D. Price
‘Summers & Shoat
Southwestern Bell Tel Co.
-Oklehoma Natural Gas Co.
. Margarét Powell
- Joe T, lantry
W. R, Robinson
E, L. Tgllmen
. ¥m. Price
S. W. lashley
C. L. Orran
C. L. Haskins
.He Archer
T. L, Phillips
‘A, H. Collins
-Joseph T. Lantry
Vm, Sanderd
Tex lMatthews
Robert Smittle
George Wilson
-Tulsa Stone Company
P. C., Bronough
W, B, Teel
Sam Simmons
Je. D. McManms
M. Weisburg
C. 5. Caley
Je Co York
E. H, Cinsolva
-Triangle Blue Pping Co.
St. L, & S.F, Ry
Do
John Wilson
Mrs. Geo. Soward
-Dodge Elec Co.
Middland Valley R. R, Co
"A. H. Bynum
A, H, Bynum
He Jo Parker
-‘Tulsa Rubber & Vulec. Co.
Tulsa Rubber & Vule Co.
Geo Sowerd :
Standard Paving company
D. Buddrus a
He Jo Gray
Alma Dort
Tulea Mgchine & Tool Co.
M. V. Karksey
H. C, Holloway
Je W. Jgckson
John Ellis
St. L. & 8. F, Ry
Vm. Trotter
B, S. Smedley
Dan W. Patton
¥m. Trotter
Jas. Gilmartin
0. H, Reuss:
Fo. E, Buell
Vm. Trotter
A. B. Hanratty
Stoner McClelland
H. C, Pickens
R, B. Tullte
B. H. Bradley

"Be Y. Yackson

Chas. F. Noble 0il Co.
John Hyddock

C. L. Wise

Parvey Young 011 Co.
Sam Griffith

I. P, Cullison

G, 8. laggerty

L. L. Spicer

Geos Ash

fat X. Beard

E. T, Ellison

F. L. langley

- Elizabeth Langley

G. F, Claypool
V. A, Clark

- 0. A, Claybaugh
- F. H, Alspaugh

Ralph Kubhl

V. C, Cravley
- Fo, C. Towers

A. V. Remley

. C.D, Swain
~Me W, Knight

L. R. Mogs

Supplies
juroer
witness
salary
expense
"

witnesx
supplies
telephones
supplies
salary
road work
witness

juror
"

salary
estimate
pay roll
road work
road work
road work
supplies
juror

"

T 3'3 ® =

supplies
freight
L}

road work
board
supplies
freight
road work
pay roll
road work
supplies
suppliew
road work
estimte
damages
fees, Je of P,
salery
supplies

juror
L

]
salary
freight
saleary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salery
salary
salary
salary
supplies
pay roll
road work
supplies
road work
road work
road work
road work
read work
salary
road wok
salary & Exp
salary
road work
juror
juroer
juror
witness
jurer
jueor
juroer
juror

juvor
juror

1.23

12.60
100
200,00
7466

. 48,95

5.CO
. .40
12785
-499.60
30.00
160.00
1.00

- 12.00

12.00

- 14.00
7.20
3.20
3.50
320

. 140.00
6022.01

306.50
8400
15.00
2.0

140,00
5.00
12.70
4.10
7.60

4,00

- 2,00
23.00

- 24,00
9,72
121.00
20.50

© 37.50
308,15
15,90
1.75
92.50
219,00
36.00
107.53
166.40
188,80
5324.01
227.75
50.00
200 4,00

92.20

12,00

32,00

-3.85

125.00
4.50
100,00

. 183.00

358.00
100.00
150.00
90.00
90.00
208.00
125.00
125.00
105,00
133.00
175.00
108.50
95.00
169,50
34.65
201,00
66.50
70.00
49.00
84.00
39.00
170.35
16.00

215,55

100.00
750
9.00
8.00

14.00
. 2450
" 2485

20.00

20.00

19.20
20.00

=

. AN




